Day Date

Thur
Mon
Tue

Thur
Tue

Wed
Thur
Wed
Mon
Thur
Tue

Wed
Thur
Tue

Thur
Tue

Thur

8/25
8/29
9/6
9/8
9/13
9/14
9/15
9/21
9/26
9/29
10/4
10/5
10/6
10/18
10/20
10/25
10/27

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS VOLLEYBALL

FR/SO/JV/VARSITY
Opponent Location
Cortez Home
Poston Butte Home
Shadow Mountain Away
Combs Home
Moon Valley Home
Paradise Honors Away
Marcos de Niza Away
Agua Fria Away
Dysart Away
Cortez Away
Coronado Away
Apache Junction Home
Tempe Home
Coronado Home
Apache Junction Away
Tempe Away
Dysart Senior Night Home

updated 7-20-22

Time
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm
400pm, 500pm, 600pm

Depart



