2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS VOLLEYBALL

FR/SO/JV/VARSITY

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Depart
Thur	8/25	Cortez	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Mon	8/29	Poston Butte	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Tue	9/6	Shadow Mountain	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	9/8	Combs	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Tue	9/13	Moon Valley	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Wed	9/14	Paradise Honors	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	9/15	Marcos de Niza	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Wed	9/21	Agua Fria	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Mon	9/26	Dysart	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	9/29	Cortez	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Tue	10/4	Coronado	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Wed	10/5	Apache Junction	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	10/6	Tempe	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Tue	10/18	Coronado	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	10/20	Apache Junction	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Tue	10/25	Tempe	Away	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	
Thur	10/27	Dysart Senior Night	Home	400pm, 500pm, 600pm	

updated 7-20-22